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Time
24.53
25.04
25.08
25.15
25.18
25.20
25.50
25.55
25.56
25.58
26.00
26.02
26.05
26.14
26.15
26.18
26.25
26.29
26.38
26.42
26.49
26.49
26.50
26.52
26.55
27.01
27.03
27.05
27.10
27.15
27.26
27.28
27.30
27.35
27.39
27.43
27.56
27.58
28.01
28.04
28.10
28.12
28.12
28.53
28.56
28.58
29.29
30.27
30.28
30.47
31.00
32.31

Score
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Number

Name

1996 Childs, Cliff

1997 Haight, Dylan
1963 Pawluk Sam
1991 Cassidy, Ryan
2000 Bocksnick, Jackson
1981 Bruchet Luc
1994 Clouthier, Josh
1993 Robertson, Karl
1983 Smith Jordan
1955 Gravel Christian
1961 Thistlewood Ben
1982 Hunt Theo

1999 Irvine, Kyle

1998 Oxland, Doug
1958 Wilkie Mark
1980 Kent Justin

1979 Huebsch Tim
1960 Hole Nigel

1977 Bill Simon

1975 Williams Jack
1956 White Declan
1959 Huff Ryan

1971 Galea Matt

1962 Kazuta kerry
1987 Johnston, Blair
1995 Schiavone, Trevor
1976 Kilpatrick Alex
1949 Thomas Nick
1972 Cliff Will

1952 Bourgeois Michael
1989 Carwile, Jason
1969 Fraser Travis
1948 Shamsi Bilal
1974 Mitchell Reid
1973 Bruchet Jake
1978 Slade David
1985 Prajea, Mihai
1990 Simpson, Forrest
1986 Pchenitchnikov, Alex
1953 Heinz Jonathan
1951 Minaker Gord
1984 Voth, Chris

1992 Secco, Scott
1950 Helm Daniel
1957 Jakobsen Espen
1939 Nipen Thomas
1941 Adair Mike

1988 Culp, Christian
1943 Dong Christopher
1944 Xie Lawrence
1966 Raeside Chris
1946 Palmer Wesley



53 33.18 0 1940 Little Paul

54 34.44 0 1964 Mainardi Chris
55 35.08 0 1965 Woo Kevin
team score:

1 University of Victoria

2 U of British Columbia

3 Point Grey

4 Trinity Western University



Team Team Place
University of Victoria
University of Victoria
Point Grey

University of Victoria
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia
University of Victoria
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia
Vancouver Thunderbirds
Point Grey

U of British Columbia
University of Victoria
University of Victoria
Point Grey

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
Point Grey

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
Coastal TC

Point Grey

U of British Columbia
Point Grey

Trinity Western University
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia
unattached

U of British Columbia
unattached

Trinity Western University
Douglas College
unattached

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
Trinity Western University
University of Victoria
Trinity Western University

Trinity Western University
University of Victoria
Point Grey

Trinity Western University

Douglas College
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Douglas College
Douglas College

19
55
61
115
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Time
17.22
17.39
17.43
17.52
17.54
17.57
18.03
18.03
18.05
18.08
18.17
18.23
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.30
18.37
18.40
18.46
18.50
18.52
19.00
19.00
19.04
19.08
19.09
19.29
19.51
19.51
19.51
19.56
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.14
20.23
20.28
20.30
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
21.25
21.33
21.54
22.55
23.08
23.18

Score
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Number Name

1924 Pennock, Ellen
1922 Trenholm, Stephanie
1929 Moran, Deirdre
1923 Roske, Alicia

1905 Bernard Maria
1921 Mitic, Laura

1882 Scallion Magi
1883 Wilkie Sabrina
1927 Mclinnis, Shauna
1876 Crofts Helen

1930 Annear, Grace
1925 McQueen, Riley
1904 Regan Jackie
1911 Reimer, Sarah
1903 de Fenoyl Amelie
1926 Therrien, Brittany
1919 Dixon, Kate

1913 Venner, Alexandra
1912 Amenyogbe, Nelly
1910 Slinn, Heather
1915 Ratzlaff, Marissa
1928 McCulligh, Maureen
1909 Farish, Catharine
1884 Rachel Gardner
1916 Jackson, Alison
1917 Benson, Fiona
1877 Fedoruk Nancy
1880 Peggy Noel

1896 Lopez Ketty

1900 Zimmer Lisa

1893 Weekes Emily
1907 Robinson Mariah
1902 Spearing Elise
1906 McCormack Jenny
1899 Thomson Alix
1885 Moroz Jen

1897 Hutchins Kathryn
1918 Bell, Nikki

1901 McCulloch Cara
1874 Britton Katie

1878 Heather Carviel
1920 Roskelley, Courtney
1898 McCarthy Madison
1894 Huang Katie

1879 Lee Kirsten

1890 Innis Rebecca
1914 Van Woerden, April
1891 Moyer Bethany

team score:
1 University of Victoria



Team

University of Victoria
University of Victoria
University of Victoria
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia
University of Victoria
unattached

unattached

University of Victoria
unattached

University of Victoria
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
University of Victoria
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
Trinity Western University
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia
Point Grey

Trinity Western University
Trinity Western University
VFAC

Ocean Athletics

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
Douglas College

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
Point Grey

U of British Columbia
Trinity Western University
U of British Columbia
Unattached

Simon Fraser University
University of Victoria

U of British Columbia

U of British Columbia
Unattached

Douglas College

Trinity Western University
Douglas College

16

Team Place
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